Payment schedule

Al Rajhil Bank ¢nanll 9o @

dladl J g2
Contract Number 30210768 | 30210768 Sl
Contract Date 04/03/2021 | 04/03/2021 el & 6
Customer Name ddl s (3llaa Sl | aaldll a5l Gl el ol
Branch 30700 ,[+:] | 30700 [+ 5] gl
Finance Amount (SAR) 254.960,00 | 254.960,00 (Jull) Jasadlt o
Profit Amount (SAR) 173.309,35 | 173.309,35 (Jo ) b e
Total Finance Amount (SAR) 451.184,00 | 451.184,00 Jipad) Jaal floa
Total Amount Payable (SAR) 451.184,00 | 451.184,00 dall) (Ju)) g staal) ludi )
(Including fee and charges) (pses M ran
Management fees (SAR) 0,00 | 0,00 (dult) Zlayh p sl
Tadawul Transfer Fee (SAR) [(S75) RURIE POT g FPW)
Trading Profit (Part of Total Ol e pdia e 32 g0 ) )RS 7,y
Amount Payable taken up front) ((dw)
Term Finance (%) 4,684 % (4,684 % (%) Japdh 4l
Annual percentage rate (APR o ) ) Ll Ja
Rate) (%’) 4,786 % 4,786 % (%) ‘;,“h Ll Jana
Number of installments 296 | 296 Slayl s
Calendar Sl il [ gl oy gl sl
First Installment Amount (SAR) 550,00 (550,00 (Je) oY Ll alua
First Installment Due Date 28/03/2021 | 28/03/2021 bud J,f 3haia) 755
Last Installment Amount (SAR) 1.631,00 | 1.631,00 (Ju)) »a¥1 Ll gl
Last Installment Due Date 28/10/2045 | 28/10/2045 bud Al Gl & 6
Sadl 7 55 ds Ll ali Jull Uiy b &S Ll 3,
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
29/03/2021 255.405,14 550,00 0,00 550,00 28/03/2021 1
28/04/2021 255.852,02 550,00 0,00 550,00 27/04/2021 2
28/05/2021 256.300,64 550,00 0,00 550,00 27/05/2021 3
28/06/2021 256.751,01 550,00 0,00 550,00 27/06/2021 4
28/07/2021 267.203,14 550,00 0,00 550,00 27/07/2021 5
27/08/2021 257.657,04 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/08/2021 6
NOT DUE 258.112,71 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/09/2021 1)
NOT DUE 258.570,16 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/10/2021 8
NOT DUE 259.029,39 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/11/2021 9
NOT DUE 259.490,41 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/12/2021 10
NOT DUE 259.953,23 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/01/2022 1
NOT DUE 260.417,86 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/02/2022 12
NOT DUE 260.884,30 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/03/2022 13
NOT DUE 261.352,56 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/04/2022 14
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Al Rajhi Bank ¢nnall w90

RIS s Ll g Ju ) & )
Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 261.822,65 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/05/2022 15
NOT DUE 262.294,58 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/06/2022 16
NOT DUE 262.768,35 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/07/2022 17
NOT DUE 263.243 97 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/08/2022 18
NOT DUE 263.721,44 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/09/2022 19
NOT DUE 264.200,78 550,00 0.00 550,00 26/10/2022 20
NOT DUE 264.681,99 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/11/2022 21
NOT DUE 265.165,08 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/12/2022 22
NOT DUE 265.650,05 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/01/2023 23
NOT DUE 266.136,92 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/02/2023 24
NOT DUE 266.625,69 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/03/2023 25
NOT DUE 267.116,36 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/04/2023 28
NOT DUE 267.608,95 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/05/2023 27
NOT DUE 268.103,46 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/06/2023 28
NOT DUE 268.599,90 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/07/2023 29
NOT DUE 269.098,28 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/08/2023 30
NOT DUE 269.598,60 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/09/2023 31
NOT DUE 270.100,88 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/10/2023 32
NOT DUE 270.605,12 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/11/2023 33
NOT DUE 271.111,33 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/12/2023 34
NOT DUE 271.619,51 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/01/2024 35
NOT DUE 272.129,68 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/02/2024 36
NOT DUE 272.641,84 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/03/2024 37
NOT DUE 273.156,00 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/04/2024 38
NOT DUE 273.672,16 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/05/2024 39
NOT DUE 274.190,34 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/06/2024 40
NOT DUE 274.710,54 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/07/2024 41
NOT DUE 275.232,77 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/08/2024 42
NOT DUE 275.757,04 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/09/2024 43
NOT DUE 276.283,35 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/10/2024 44
NOT DUE 276.811,72 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/11/2024 45
NOT DUE 277.342,15 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/12/2024 46
NOT DUE 277.874,65 550,00 0,00 550,00 26/01/2025 47 -
A NOT DUE 276.413,23 2.546,00 1.461,42 1.084,58 26/02/2025 48
NOT DUE 274.946,11 2.546,00 1.467,12 1.078,88 26/03/2025 49
NOT DUE 273.473,26 2.546,00 1.472,85 1.073,15 26/04/2025 50
NOT DUE 271.994,66 2.546,00 1.478,60 1.067,40 26/05/2025 51
NOT DUE 270.510,29 2.546,00 1.484,37 1.061,63 26/06/2025 52
NOT DUE 269.020,13 2.546,00 1.490,16 1.055,84 26/07/2025 53
NOT DUE 267.524,15 2.546,00 1.495,98 1.050,02 26/08/2025 54
NOT DUE 266.022,33 2.546,00 1.501,82 1.044,18 26/09/2025 55
NOT DUE 264,514,65 2.546,00 1.507,68 1.038,32 26/10/2025 56
NOT DUE 263.001,08 2.546,00 1.513,57 1.032,43 26/11/2025 57
NOT DUE 261.481,61 2.546,00 1.519,47 1.026,53 26/12/2025 58
NOT DUE 259.956,21 2.546,00 1.525,40 1.020,60 26/01/2026 59
NOT DUE 258.424,85 2.546,00 1.531,36 1.014,64 26/02/2026 60
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Al Rajhi Bank q\a:l;ll oo

Sl &y 56 Aa ) alua Ju Gy ) 3. Jauddll 3
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 256.887,52 2.546,00 1537,33 1.008,67 26/03/2026 o
NOT DUE 255.344,18 2.546,00 154334 1.002,66 26/04/2026 o
NOT DUE 253.794,82 2.546,00 1549,36 996,64 26/05/2026 &
NOT DUE 252.239,41 2.546,00 1.555.41 990,59 26/06/2026 o
NOT DUE 250.677,93 2.546,00 1.561,48 984,52 26/07/2026 65
NOT DUE 249.110,36 2.546,00 1.567,57 978,43 26/08/2026 66
NOT DUE 247.536,67 2.546,00 1.573,69 972,31 26/09/2026 67
NOT DUE 245.956,84 2.546,00 1.579,83 966,17 26/10/2026 68
P NOT DUE 245.285,84 1.631,00 671,00 960,00 26/11/2026 69
NOT DUE 244.612,22 1.631,00 673,62 957,38 26/12/2026 70
NOT DUE 243.935,97 1.631,00 676,25 954,75 26/01/2027 7
NOT DUE 243.257,08 1.631,00 678,89 952,11 26/02/2027 72
NOT DUE 242.575,54 1.631,00 681,54 949,46 26/03/2027 73
NOT DUE 241.891,34 1.631,00 684,20 946,80 26/04/2027 74
NOT DUE 241.204,47 1.631,00 686,87 944,13 26/05/2027 75
NOT DUE 240.514,92 1.631,00 689,55 941,45 26/06/2027 76
NOT DUE 239.822,68 1.631,00 692,24 938,76 26/07/2027 77
NOT DUE 239.127,74 1.631,00 694,94 936,06 26108/2027 78
NOT DUE 238.430,09 1.631,00 697,65 933,35 26/09/2027 79
NOT DUE 23772971 1.631,00 700,38 930,62 26/10/2027 80
NOT DUE 237.026,60 1.631,00 703,11 927,89 26/11/2027 81
NOT DUE 236.320,75 1.631,00 705,85 925,15 26/12/2027 82
NOT DUE 235.612,14 1.631,00 708,61 922,39 26/01/2028 83
NOT DUE 234.900,76 1.631,00 711,38 919,62 26/02/2028 84
NOT DUE 234.186,61 1.631,00 714,15 916,85 26/03/2028 85
NOT DUE 233.469,67 1.631,00 716,94 914,06 26/04/2028 86
NOT DUE 232.749,93 1.631,00 719,74 911,26 26/05/2028 87
NOT DUE 232.027,38 1.631,00 722,55 908,45 26/06/2028 88
NOT DUE 231.302,01 1.631,00 725,37 905,63 26/07/2028 89
NOT DUE 230,573,81 1.631,00 728,20 902,80 26/08/2028 90
NOT DUE 229.842,77 1.631,00 731,04 899,96 26/09/2028 91
NOT DUE 229,108,88 1.631,00 733,89 897,11 26/10/2028 92
NOT DUE 228.372,12 1.631,00 736,76 894,24 26/11/2028 93
NOT DUE 227.632,49 1.631,00 739,63 891,37 26/12/2028 94
NOT DUE 226.889,97 1.631,00 742,52 888,48 26/01/2029 95
NOT DUE 226.144,55 1.631,00 745,42 885,58 26/02/2029 9%
NOT DUE 225.396,22 1.631,00 748,33 882,67 26/03/2029 97
NOT DUE 224.644,97 1.631,00 751,25 879,75 26/04/2029 98
NOT DUE 223.890,79 1.631,00 754,18 876,82 26/05/2029 99
NOT DUE 223.133,66 1.631,00 757,13 873,87 26/06/2029 100
NOT DUE 222.373,58 1.631,00 760,08 870,92 26/07/2029 101
NOT DUE 221.610,53 1.631,00 763,05 867,95 26/08/2029 102
NOT DUE 220.844,50 1.631,00 766,03 864,97 26/09/2029 103
NOT DUE 220.075,48 1.631,00 769,02 861,98 26/10/2029 104
NOT DUE 219.303,46 1.631,00 772,02 858,98 26/11/2029 105
NOT DUE 218.528,43 1.631,00 775,03 855,97 26/12/2029 106
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Al Rajhi Bank qml;ll a0

B ey
Sad g )6 Qs Lol b i ol A &) Ludl )
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No, ntieimers
NOT DUE 217.750,37 1.631,00 778,06 852,94 26/01/2030 107
NOT DUE 216.969.28 1.631,00 781,09 849,91 26/02/2030 108
NOT DUE 216.185,14 1.631,00 784,14 846,86 26/03/2030 109
NOT DUE 215.397,94 1.631,00 787,20 843,80 26/04/2030 e - |
NOT DUE 214.607,67 1.631,00 790,27 840,73 26/05/2030 m
NOT DUE 213.814,31 1.631,00 793,36 837,64 26/06/2030 112
NOT DUE 213.017,85 1.631,00 796,46 834,54 26/07/2030 113
NOT DUE 212.218,29 1.631,00 799,56 831,44 26/08/2030 114
NOT DUE 211.415,61 1.631,00 802,68 828,32 26/09/2030 115
NOT DUE 210.609,79 1.631,00 805,82 825,18 26/10/2030 116
NOT DUE 209.800,83 1.631,00 808,96 822,04 26/11/2030 17
NOT DUE 208.988,71 1.631,00 812,12 818,88 26/12/2030 18
NOT DUE 208.173,42 1.631,00 815,29 815,71 26/01/2031 119
NOT DUE 207.354,95 1.631,00 818,47 812,53 26/02/2031 120
NOT DUE 206.533,28 1.631,00 821,67 809,33 26/03/2031 121
NOT DUE 205.708,41 1.631,00 824,87 806,13 26/04/2031 122
NOT DUE 204.880,32 1.631,00 828,09 802,91 26/05/2031 123
NOT DUE 204.048,99 1.631,00 831,33 799,67 26/06/2031 124
NOT DUE 203.214,42 1.631,00 834,57 796,43 26/07/2031 125
NOT DUE 202.376,59 1.631,00 837,83 793,17 26/08/2031 126
NOT DUE 201.535,49 1.631,00 841,10 789,90 26/09/2031 127
NOT DUE 200.691,11 1.631,00 844,38 786,62 26/10/2031 128
NOT DUE 199.843,43 1.631,00 847,68 783,32 26/11/2031 129
NOT DUE 198.992,44 1.631,00 850,99 780,01 26/12/2031 130
NOT DUE 198.138,13 1.631,00 854,31 776,69 26/01/2032 131
NOT DUE 197.280,49 1.631,00 857,64 773,36 26/02/2032 132
NOT DUE 196.419,50 1.631,00 860,99 770,01 26/03/2032 133
NOT DUE 195.555,15 1.631,00 864,35 766,65 26/04/2032 134
NOT DUE 194.687,43 1.631,00 867,72 763,28 26/05/2032 135
NOT DUE 193.816,32 1.631,00 871,11 750,89 26/06/2032 136
NOT DUE 192.941,81 1.631,00 874,51 756,49 26/07/2032 137
NOT DUE 192.063,89 1.631,00 877,92 753,08 26/08/2032 138
NOT DUE 191.182,54 1.631,00 881,35 749,65 26/09/2032 139
NOT DUE 190.297,75 1.631,00 884,79 748,21 26/10/2032 140
NOT DUE 189.409,51 1.631,00 888,24 742,76 26/11/2032 141
NOT DUE 188.517,80 1.631,00 891,71 739,29 26/12/2032 142
NOT DUE 187.622,61 1.631,00 895,19 735,81 26/01/2033 143
NOT DUE 186.723,92 1.631,00 898,69 732,31 26/02/2033 144
NOT DUE 185.821,73 1.631,00 902,19 728,81 26/03/2033 145
NOT DUE 184.916,02 1.631,00 905,71 725,29 26/04/2033 146
NOT DUE 184.006,77 1.631,00 909,25 721,75 26/05/2033 147
NOT DUE 183.093,97 1.631,00 912,80 718,20 26/06/2033 148
NOT DUE 182.177,61 1.631,00 916,36 714,64 26/07/2033 149
NOT DUE 181.257,67 1.631,00 919,94 711,06 26/08/2033 150
NOT DUE 180.334,14 1.631,00 923,53 707,47 26/09/2033 151
NOT DUE 179.407,01 1.631,00 927,13 703,87 26/10/2033 152
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Al Rajhi Bank gl Yoo

dad & 56 Q, bl il Jui o, ) &) Ll 4 )
Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 178.476,26 1.631,00 930,75 700,25 26/11/2033 153
NOT DUE 17754188 1.631.00 934,38 696,62 26/12/2033 154
Sl 17860385 1.631,00 938,03 692,07 26/01/2034 155
NOT DUE 175.662,16 1.631,00 941,69 689,31 26/02/2034 156
NOT DUE 174.716,79 1.631,00 945,37 685,63 26/03/2034 157
NOT DUE 173.767,73 1.631,00 949,06 681,94 26/04/2034 158
NOT DUE 172.814,97 1.631,00 952,76 678,24 26/05/2034 159
NOT DUE 171.858,49 1.631,00 956,48 674,52 26/06/2034 160
NOT DUE 170.898.28 1.631,00 960,21 670,79 26/07/2034 161
NOT DUE 169.934,32 1.631,00 963,96 667,04 26/08/2034 162
NOT DUE 168.966,60 1.631,00 967,72 663,28 26/09/2034 163
NOT DUE 167.995,10 1.631,00 971,50 659,50 26/10/2034 164
NOT DUE 167.019,81 1.631,00 975,29 655,71 26/11/2034 165
NOT DUE 166.040,71 1.631,00 979,10 651,90 26/12/2034 166
NOT DUE 165.057,79 1.631,00 982,92 648,08 26/01/2035 167
NOT DUE 164.071,03 1.631,00 986,76 644,24 26/02/2035 168
NOT DUE 163.080,42 1.631,00 990,61 640,39 26/03/2035 169
NOT DUE 162.085,94 1.631,00 994 48 636,52 26/04/2035 170
NOT DUE 161.087,58 1.631,00 998,36 632,64 26/05/2035 171
NOT DUE 160.085,33 1.631,00 1.002,25 628,75 26/06/2035 172
NOT DUE 159.079,16 1.631,00 1.006,17 624,83 26/07/2035 173
NOT DUE 158.069,07 1.631,00 1.010,09 620,91 26/08/2035 174
NOT DUE 157.055,03 1.631,00 1.014,04 616,96 26/09/2035 175
NOT DUE 156.037,04 1.631,00 1.017,99 613,01 26/10/2035 176
NOT DUE 155.015,07 1.631,00 1.021,97 609,03 26/11/2035 177
NOT DUE 153.989,11 1.631,00 1.025,96 605,04 26/12/2035 178
NOT DUE 152.959,15 1.631,00 1.029,96 601,04 26/01/2036 179
NOT DUE 151.925,17 1.631,00 1.033,98 597,02 26/02/2036 180
NOT DUE 150.887,15 1.631,00 1.038,02 592,98 26/03/2036 181
NOT DUE 149.845,08 1.631,00 1.042,07 588,93 26/04/2036 182
NOT DUE 148.798,94 1.631,00 1.046,14 584,86 26/05/2036 183
NOT DUE 147.748,72 1.631,00 1.050,22 580,78 26/06/2036 184
NOT DUE 146.694,40 1.631,00 1.054,32 576,68 26/07/2036 185
NOT DUE 145.635,97 1.631,00 1.058,43 572,57 26/08/2036 186
NOT DUE 144.573,41 1.631,00 1.062,56 568,44 26/09/2036 187
NOT DUE 143.506,70 1.631,00 1.066,71 564,29 26/10/2036 188
NOT DUE 142.435,82 1.631,00 1.070,88 560,12 26/11/2036 189
NOT DUE 141.360,77 1.631,00 1.075,05 555,95 26/12/2036 190
NOT DUE 140.281,52 1.631,00 1.079,25 551,75 26/01/2037 191
NOT DUE 139.198,06 1.631,00 1.083,46 547,54 26/02/2037 192
NOT DUE 138.110,37 1.631,00 1.087,69 543,31 26/03/2037 193
NOT DUE 137.018,43 1.631,00 1.091,94 530,06 26/04/2037 194
NOT DUE 135.922,23 1.631,00 1.096,20 534,80 26/05/2037 195
NOT DUE 134.821,75 1.631,00 1.100,48 530,52 26/06/2037 196
NOT DUE 133.716,98 1.631,00 1.104,77 526,23 26/07/2037 197
NOT DUE 132.607,89 1.631,00 1.109,09 521,91 26/08/2037 198
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I
Saudl &y 56 s ol gl Jui il ) &5 Ll &,
Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal Profit Due Date Hos yrvalens
NOT DUE 131.404.48 1.631,00 111341 517,59 26/09/2037 199
NOT DUE 130.376,72 1.631,00 1.117,76 513,24 26/10/2037 200
NOT DUE 129.254,60 1.631,00 1.122,12 508,88 26/11/2037 201
NOT DUE 128.128,10 1.631,00 1.126,50 504,50 26/12/2037 202
NOT DUE 126.997,20 1.631,00 1.130,90 500,10 26/01/2038 203
NOT DUE 125.861,89 1.631,00 1.135,31 495,69 26/02/2038 204
NOT DUE 124.722,14 1.631,00 1.139.75 491,25 26/03/2038 205
NOT DUE 123.577,95 1.631,00 1.144,19 486,81 26/04/2038 206
NOT DUE 122.429,29 1.631,00 1.148,66 482,34 26/05/2038 207
NOT DUE 121.276,15 1.631,00 1.153,14 477.86 26/06/2038 208
NOT DUE 120.118,51 1.631,00 1.157,64 473,36 26/07/2038 209
NOT DUE 118.956,35 1.631,00 1.162,16 468,84 26/08/2038 210
NOT DUE 117.789,65 1.631,00 1.166,70 464,30 26/09/2038 21
NOT DUE 116.618,40 1.631,00 1.171,25 459,75 26/10/2038 212
NOT DUE 115.442,58 1.631,00 1.175,82 455,18 26/11/2038 213
NOT DUE 114.262,17 1.631,00 1.180,41 450,59 26/12/2038 214
NOT DUE 113.077,15 1.631,00 1.185,02 445,98 26/01/2039 215
NOT DUE 111.887,50 1.631,00 1.189,65 441,35 26/02/2039 216
NOT DUE 110.693,21 1.631,00 1.194,29 436,71 26/03/2039 217
NOT DUE 109.494,26 1.631,00 1.198,95 432,05 26/04/2039 218
NOT DUE 108.290,63 1.631,00 1.203,63 42137 26/05/2039 219
NOT DUE 107.082,30 1.631,00 1.208,33 422,67 26/06/2039 220
NOT DUE 105.869,26 1.631,00 1.213,04 417,96 26/07/2039 221
NOT DUE 104.651,48 1.631,00 1.217,78 413,22 26/08/2039 222
NOT DUE 103.428,95 1.631,00 1.222,53 408,47 26/09/2039 223
NOT DUE 102.201,65 1.631,00 1.227,30 403,70 26/10/2039 224
NOT DUE 100.969,56 1.631,00 1.232,09 398,91 26/11/2039 225
NOT DUE 99.732,66 1.631,00 1.236,90 394,10 26/12/2039 226
NOT DUE 98.490,93 1.631,00 1.241,73 389,27 26/01/2040 227
NOT DUE 97.244,35 1.631,00 1.246,58 384,42 26/02/2040 228
NOT DUE 95.992,91 1.631,00 1.251,44 379,56 26/03/2040 229
NOT DUE 94,736,58 1.631,00 1.256,33 374,67 26/04/2040 230
NOT DUE 93.475,35 1.631,00 1.261,23 369,77 26/05/2040 231
NOT DUE 92.209,20 1.631,00 1.266,15 364,85 26/06/2040 232
NOT DUE 90.938,10 1.631,00 1.271,10 359,90 26/07/2040 233
NOT DUE 89.662,04 1.631,00 1.276,08 354,94 26/08/2040 234
NOT DUE 88.381,00 1.631,00 1.281,04 349,96 26/09/2040 235
NOT DUE 87.094,96 1.631,00 1.286,04 344,96 26/10/2040 236
NOT DUE 85.803,90 1.631,00 1.291,06 339,94 26/11/2040 237
NOT DUE 84.507,80 1.631,00 1.296,10 334,90 26/12/2040 238
NOT DUE 83.206,64 1.631,00 1.301,16 329,84 26/01/2041 239
NOT DUE 81.900,41 1.631,00 1.306,23 324,77 26/02/2041 240
NOT DUE 80.589,08 1.631,00 1.311,33 319,67 26/03/2041 241
NOT DUE 79.272,63 1.631,00 1.316,45 314,55 26/04/2041 242
NOT DUE 77.951,04 1.631,00 1.321,59 309,41 26/05/2041 243
NOT DUE 76.624,29 1.631,00 1.326,75 304,25 26/06/2041 244
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Deduction date Status Instaliment Amount Principal Profit Due Date No. installment
NOT DUE 75.292,36 1.631,00 1.331,03 299,07 26/07/2041 245
NOT DUE 73.955,24 1.631,00 1.337,12 293,88 26/08/2041 246
NOT DUE 72.612,90 1.631,00 1.342,34 288,66 26/09/2041 247
NOT DUE 71.265,32 1.631,00 1.347,58 283,42 26/10/2041 248
NOT DUE 69.912 48 1.631,00 1.352,84 278,16 26/11/2041 249
NOT DUE 68.554,36 1.631,00 1.358,12 272,88 26/12/2041 250
NOT DUE 67.190,94 1.631,00 1.363,42 267,58 26/01/2042 251
NOT DUE 65.822,19 1.631,00 1.368,75 262,25 26/02/2042 252
NOT DUE 64.448,10 1.631,00 1.374,09 256,91 26/03/2042 253
NOT DUE 63.068,65 1.631,00 1.379.45 251,55 26/04/2042 254
NOT DUE 61.683,81 1.631,00 1.384,84 246,16 26/05/2042 255
NOT DUE 60.293,57 1.631,00 1.390,24 240,76 26/06/2042 256
NOT DUE 58.897,90 1.631,00 1.395,67 235,33 26/07/2042 257
NOT DUE 57.496,79 1.631,00 1.401,11 229,89 26/08/2042 258
NOT DUE 56.090,21 1.631,00 1.406,58 224,42 26/09/2042 259
NOT DUE 54.678,14 1.631,00 1.412,07 218,93 26/10/2042 260
NOT DUE 53.260,56 1.631,00 1.417,58 213,42 26/11/2042 261
NOT DUE 51.837,44 1.631,00 1.423,12 207,88 26/12/2042 262
NOT DUE 50.408,77 1.631,00 1.428,67 202,33 26/01/2043 263
NOT DUE 48.974,52 1.631,00 1.434,25 196,75 26/02/2043 264
NOT DUE 47.534,67 1.631,00 1.439,85 191,15 26/03/2043 265
NOT DUE 46.089,20 1.631,00 1.445,47 185,53 26/04/2043 266
NOT DUE 44.638,09 1.631,00 1.451,11 179,89 26/05/2043 267
NOT DUE 43.181,32 1.631,00 1.456,77 174,23 26/06/2043 268
NOT DUE 41.718,86 1.631,00 1.462,46 168,54 26/07/2043 269
NOT DUE 40.250,69 1.631,00 1.468,17 162,83 26/08/2043 270
NOT DUE 38.776,79 1.631,00 1.473,90 157,10 26/09/2043 M
NOT DUE 37.297,14 1.631,00 1.479,65 151,35 26/10/2043 272
NOT DUE 35.811,72 1.631,00 1.485,42 145,58 26/11/2043 273
NOT DUE 34.320,50 1.631,00 1.491,22 139,78 26/12/2043 274
NOT DUE 32.823 46 1.631,00 1.497,04 133,96 26/01/2044 275
NOT DUE 31.320,57 1.631,00 1.502,89 128,11 26/02/2044 276
NOT DUE 29.811,82 1.631,00 1.508,75 122,25 26/03/2044 217
NOT DUE 28.297,18 1.631,00 1.514,64 116,36 26/04/2044 278
NOT DUE 26.776,63 1.631,00 1.520,55 110,45 26/05/2044 279
NOT DUE 25.250,14 1.631,00 1.526,49 104,51 26/06/2044 280
NOT DUE 23.717,69 1.631,00 1.532,45 98,55 26/07/2044 281
NOT DUE 22.179,26 1.631,00 1.538,43 92,57 26/08/2044 282
NOT DUE 20.634,83 1.631,00 1.544,43 86,57 26/09/2044 283
NOT DUE 19.084,37 1.631,00 1.550,46 80,54 26/10/2044 284
NOT DUE 17.527,86 1.631,00 1.556,51 74,49 26/11/2044 285
NOT DUE 15.965,27 1.631,00 1.562,50 68,41 26/12/2044 286
NOT DUE 14.396,58 1.631,00 1.568,69 62,31 26/01/2045 287
NOT DUE 12.821,77 1.631,00 1.574,81 56,19 26/02/2045 288
NOT DUE 11.240,82 1.631,00 1.580,95 50,05 26/03/2045 289
NOT DUE 9.653,69 1.631,00 1.587,13 43,87 26/04/2045 290
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Deduction date Status Installment Amount Principal l Profit \ Due Date \ No. instaliment \ [N
NOT DUE 8.060,37 1.631,00 159332 l 37,68 \ 26/05/2045 \ 291 \ Vi
NOT DUE 6.460,83 1.631,00 1.599,54 l 31,46 l 26/06/2045 \ 292 \ &
NOT DUE 4.855,05 1.631,00 1.605,78 ] 25,22 [ 26/07/2045 l 293 \ e
NOT DUE 3.243,00 1.631,00 1.612,05 l 18,95 ‘ 26/08/2045 \ 294 \ -
NOT DUE 1.624,66 1.631.00 161834 \ 12,66 ‘ 26/09/2045 ‘ 295 \ {
NOT DUE 0,00 1.631,00 l 1.624,66 l 6.34 ‘ 26/10/2045 ‘ 296 J e
L.
This payment schedule is an integral part of the contract L) e 155 Y 13 Jaali e i |
'

| confirm that | have read and understood the above details

O Rdash aSisd ) ALYl el Jaealial QIS e 2081yl y g Sy
and have taken a copy of the Payment Schedule.

Sdadi s
Date: 04/03/2021

Name:  @hal paeldl ol Gll, @i,

Signature:

04/03/2021 ;A
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